1/3/2019

Security Code : 531583
Date Begin : 01 Oct 2008

Category of Shareholder

(A) Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals / Hindu Undivided Family
Sub Total
(2) Foreign
Total shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)
(B) Public Shareholding
(1) Institutions
Foreign Institutional Investors
Sub Total
(2) Non-Institutions
Bodies Corporate
Individuals
Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 1 lakh
Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh
Any Others (Specify)
Clearing Members
Non Resident Indians
Sub Total
Total Public shareholding (B)
Total (A)+(B)
(C) Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued

Total (A)+(B)+(C)

Notes:

S M Gupta
Compliance Officer

Shareholding Pattern

Shareholding Pattern
RAP MEDIA LTD.

No. of Shareholders Total No. of Shares Total No. of Shares held in Dematerialized Form

4 2324902 2324902

4 2324902 2324902

4 2324902 2324902

2 50000 50000

2 50000 50000
283 1346055 1345755
7341 1228823 1177022
12 884741 858041
75 46479 46479
27 16107 16107
48 30372 30372
7711 3506098 3427297
7713 3556098 3477297
7717 5881000 5802199
0 0 0
7717 5881000 5802199

https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/ShareholdingPattern.aspx?scripcd=531583&flag_qtr=1&qtrid=60.00&Flag=New

Quarter Ending : December 2008

Date End : 31 De

c 2008

Total Shareholding as a % of Total No. of Shares

As a % of (A+B)

39.53

39.53

39.53

0.85

0.85

22.89

20.89
15.04
0.79
0.27
0.52
59.62
60.47
100.00
0.00
0.00

As a % of (A+B+C)

39.53

39.53

39.53

0.85

22.89

20.89
15.04

0.79

59.62
60.47
100.00
0.00

100.00
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1/3/2019 Shareholding Pattern

Click here for Shareholding belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group”

Click here for Shareholding belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 1% of the Total No. of Shares

Click here for Details of Locked-in Shares

Click here for Details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

Click here for Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where Underlying Shares are in Excess of 1% of the Total No. of Shares
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